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FINAL FREESTYLE RECAP SHEET

Pos. Code Name
Country/
Region

Short 
Program

Semi-Final 
Freestyle

Final Gross 
Freestyle

Final
Penalties

Final Net 
Freestyle

Average 
Freestyle Total

1 NIST Tomoe NISHIGAKI Japan 22.5667 70.6500 70.8750 0.7500 70.1250 70.3875 92.9542
2 MILS Savannah MILLER USA 21.4083 69.3000 69.1500 0.7500 68.4000 68.8500 90.2583
3 BEBA Adaline BEBO USA 21.8417 66.4500 62.5500 2.2500 60.3000 63.3750 85.2167
4 NAKA Asami NAKAMURA Japan 21.1167 63.2250 64.4250 0.0000 64.4250 63.8250 84.9417
5 SEKY Yuna SEKI Japan 19.3000 65.9250 65.4750 0.7500 64.7250 65.3250 84.6250
6 STEJ Julee STEWART Canada 19.8083 62.5500 63.1500 0.7500 62.4000 62.4750 82.2833
7 DUDL Lexi DUDA USA 19.5667 62.7750 62.0250 2.2500 59.7750 61.2750 80.8417
8 CAMM Maïlys CAMUS France 17.3667 57.6750 59.9250 1.5000 58.4250 58.0500 75.4167
9 HOAJ Justine HOARAU France 17.7250 56.9250 55.5750 3.0000 52.5750 54.7500 72.4750
10 KOVM Maša KOVAČ Slovenia 16.5417 54.4500 55.0500 0.7500 54.3000 54.3750 70.9167
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2018World Baton Twirling Championships
Kissimmee, FL, USA
August 2 - August 5
World
Sr. Women

FINAL RESULTS

World Cup 
Points Place

FINAL Country Points Tally
33 1 Tomoe NISHIGAKI Japan 92.9542 Japan 92
32 2 Savannah MILLER USA 90.2583 USA 90
31 3 Adaline BEBO USA 85.2167 France 73
30 4 Asami NAKAMURA Japan 84.9417 Canada 67
29 5 Yuna SEKI Japan 84.6250 Italy 60
28 6 Julee STEWART Canada 82.2833 Slovenia 43
27 7 Lexi DUDA USA 80.8417 The Netherlands 37
26 8 Maïlys CAMUS France 75.4167 Norway 30
25 9 Justine HOARAU France 72.4750 Switzerland 23
24 10 Maša KOVAČ Slovenia 70.9167 Spain 16

Scotland 15
SEMI-FINAL Sweden 9

23 11 Ilaria INTERLIGI Italy 70.8084 England 6
22 12 Juliette TANGUY France 69.7500
21 13 Jasmine RUNGE Canada 69.0083
20 14 Sara FAVERATO Italy 67.7917
19 15 Živa KOVAČ Slovenia 67.6750
18 16 Sophie LIGHTHEART Canada 65.2417
17 17 Chiara COLAFRANCESCO Italy 62.3000
16 18 Anna ZAFRA Spain 60.2250
15 19 Cindy BOTER The Netherlands 59.3333
14 20 Tifanny PORTELA Switzerland 51.3083

PRELIMINARY
13 21 Camilla MYKLEBUST SKOG Norway 53.9917
12 22 Mandy DERKSEN The Netherlands 53.4417
11 23 Chloe STEVENS Scotland 49.6167
10 24 Kelsey SMITS The Netherlands 48.6417
9 25 Kristina NØSTDAHL HAUGSBNorway 48.3083
8 26 Maiken STEFFENSEN Norway 45.0750
7 27 Yaël GUASCH CAZALLA Switzerland 42.9583
6 28 Jessica WHITBOURN England 41.3250
5 29 Wilma BORGSHAMMAR Sweden 40.6750
4 30 Megan STEWART Scotland 39.7000
3 31 Lisa STRID Sweden 38.5000
2 32 Sophie WOLFISBERG Switzerland 34.8750
1 33 Sara PERSSON Sweden 33.1417
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